DATA SHEET
©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2024
January, 2026 − Rev. P6
1 Publication Order Number:
NLA9535/D
Low-Power 16-bit I/O
Expander for I2C Bus with

18
Table 16. ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Marking Package Shipping†
NLA9535DTR2G NLA
9535
TSSOP-24
(Pb-Free)
2500 / Tape & Reel
NLA9535DTR2G-Q* NLA
9535
TSSOP-24
(Pb-Free)
2500 / Tape & Reel
NLA9535MTTXG NLA
9535
WQFN24
(Pb-Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
NLA9535MTTXG-Q* NLA
9535
WQFN24
(Pb-Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
NLA9535CDTR2G NLA
9535C
TSSOP-24
(Pb-Free)
2500 / Tape & Reel
NLA9535CDTR2G-Q* NLA
9535C
TSSOP-24
(Pb-Free)
2500 / Tape & Reel
NLA9535CMTTXG NLA
9535C
WQFN24
(Pb-Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel